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Date Time Type of service

Friday, 6/30/2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Friday, 7/1/2017 no shabbat service

Friday, July 07, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, July 08, 2017 no shabbat service

Friday, July 14, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, July 15, 2017 no shabbat service

Friday, July 21, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, July 22, 2017 no shabbat service

Friday, July 28, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, July 29, 2017   ------- no shabbat service

Friday, August 4, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, August 5, 2017  ------- no shabbat service

Friday, August 11, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, August 12, 2017  ------- no shabbat service

Friday, August 18, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, August 19, 2017  ------- no shabbat service

Friday, August 25, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, August 26, 2017  ------- no shabbat service

Friday, September 1, 2017 6:00pm Shabbat Service follow by dinner

Saturday, September 2, 2017  ------- no shabbat service

Friday, September 8, 2017 7:30pm  Shabbat Service

Saturday, September 9, 2017 9:00am Kiddushat Shabbat

10:30am  Shabbat Service

Friday September 15, 2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday, September 16, 2017 10:30am  Shabbat Service

4:30pm Movie Defiant followed by dinner at 6:30pm

7:30pm Selichot Service

Wednesday September 20, 2017 7:30pm Erev Rosh Hashanah

Thursday September 21, 2017 9:00am Rosh Hashanah Children's Service

10:30am  Rosh Hashanah followed by Tashlich

Friday September 22, 2017 10:30am  Rosh Hashanah 2nd Day followed by catered lunch

7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday September 23, 2017 10:30am  Shabbat Service

Friday September 29, 2017 7:30pm Kol Nidre
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Saturday September 30, 2017 9:00am Yom Kippur Children's service

10:30am   Yom Kippur Morning Service

1:00pm Discussion

3:00pm Afternoon Service

4:45pm Yizkor Service

5:30pm Neilah followed by Break the Fast

Friday October 6, 2017 6:00pm Pizza in the Hut

7:00pm Shabbat Sukkot Service

Saturday October 7,2017 10:30am  Shabbat Service

Friday October 13, 2017 10:30am  Yizkor Service

6:00pm Consecration Family Dinner

7:00pm Simchat Torah Shabbat Service followed by Dancing

Saturday October 14,2017 10:30am  Shabbat Service

Friday October 20, 2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday October 21, 201 10:30am  Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Joshua Zieper

Friday October 27, 2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday October 28, 2017 10:30am  Shabbat Service

Friday November 3,2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday November 4, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday November 10,2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday November 11, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Alana Koplovsky

Friday November 17,2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday November 18, 2017 9:00am Kiddushat Shabbat Service

10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday November 24,2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday November 25, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday December 1, 2017 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday December 2, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday December 8, 2017 No Service Shabbat Service in Boston at Biennial

Saturday December 9, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Tuesday December 12, 2017 5:30pm Chanukah Party and Latke dinner

Friday December 15, 2017 5:45pm Shabbat Dinner

6:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday December 16, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday December 22, 2017 5:45pm Shabbat Dinner

6:30pm Shabbat Service
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Saturday December 23, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday December 29, 2017 5:45pm Shabbat Dinner

6:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday December 30, 2017 10:30am Shabbat Service  

Friday January 5, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saurday January 6, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday January 12, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saurday January 13, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday January 19, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saurday January 20 , 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday January 26, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saurday January 27, 2018 9:00am 7th grade Shabbaton

10:30am Tu B'shvat Seder 

Friday February 2, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday February 3, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday February 9, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday February 10, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday February 16, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday February 17, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday February 23, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday February 24, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday March 2, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday March 3, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday March 9, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday March 10, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday March 16, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday March 17, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday March 23, 2018 No Service South Shore Union Service @ Temple Beth David Westwood

Saturday March 24, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday March 30, 2018 No Service Service 1st Night of Passover

Saturday March 31, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

5:30pm 2nd night Seder

Friday April 6, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday April 7, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Sharon Harrington

Friday April 13, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday April 14, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday April 20, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service
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Saturday April 21, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday April 27, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday April 28, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Joshua Lobe McDonough

Friday May 4, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday May 5, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday May 11, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday May 12, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Connor Reidy

Friday May 18, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday May 19, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Brianna Keating

7:00pm Erev Shavuot Confirmation & Yizkor Service

Friday May 25, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday May 26, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday June 1, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday June 2, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Samantha Harris

Friday June 8, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday June 9, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah Eva Dannison

Friday June 15, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday June 16, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service & Bar Mitzvah Zachary Dehner

Friday June 22, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service

Saturday June 23, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service

Friday June 29, 2018 6:00pm Shabbat Service followed by BBQ


